BERWICK LODGE - - TAUTUKU QEC

BERWICK FOREST LODGE
WEEKEND PRICE LIST - 2024

A
%@ OTAGO YOUTH ADVENTURE TRUST

You will need to bring with you the following items;

All food requirements, the nearest store is at Outram.

First-Aid Kit.

All cleaning materials i.e., detergents, disinfectants, cloths, tea towels and toilet
paper. (Buckets, brooms and mops are provided)

Rubbish Bags. There is a rubbish skip available. (Costs shown below)

NB Mattress’s are supplied, pillows are not.

ABSOLUTELY NO PETS allowed in the camp or forest area.

PLEASE NOTE: These rates are based on the year shown above, future
bookings may incur increases, please confirm prior to finalising your booking.

RATES.

Per head per weekend;

Adults $80.00 EFTPOS is NOT available.
Children $40.00 Day use $15.00

School and youth groups are charged at “Children” rates as above.
Minimum charge for a weekend is $500.00

Weddings & Parties, $500.00 venue charge PLUS rates as above.
A nonrefundable deposit is required at time of booking.

Sauna $40.00 Fri to Sun Firewood $20.00 per day
Canoes $20.00 Fri to Sun Skip $40.00 Fri to Sun

All prices include GST.

You will be expected to pay for any breakages, damages or any additional
cleaning that maybe required.
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